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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers",  wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS  & APPRAISERS  LTD. its
employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be
the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have
the final  discretion  either  to determine  the successful  bidder  or to reoffer  and resell  the article  in dispute.  If any
dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each  and  every lot will  be on public  exhibition  one or more  days prior  to its  sale  and is sold  with all  faults  and
defects and with all errors of description and without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and
the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate for any item after it has left
the Salesrooms.  Without  limiting  the generality  of the foregoing  all paintings  and fine art however  catalogued  or
publicized are sold without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the
goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately a lot is sold the Buyer, if required, shall give his name and address and shall forthwith pay the whole
of the purchase price. In default of payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid
for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day following the sales session in which the lot
was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole
discretion may take necessary action to enforce the sale  and to collect  expenses and storage charges incurred or
charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot for the account of the Buyer, any
deficiency arising from such resale including commission, expenses and storage charges to be a charge against and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges  commence 24 hours  from the date  of the sale  and interest  on overdue
accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all
purposes the Auc-tioneers shall be deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve
the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience  to those  unable  to attend  the sale,  the Auctioneers  will  accept  written  bids  without  charge,
subject to the Standard  Con-ditions  of Sale  and without  responsibility  for errors.  Telephone  or telegraph  bids  are
accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records  kept  by the Auctioneers  shall  in all  cases  be accepted  as  final  in any question  as to the prices for
which lots are sold or any question as to the Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open  the bidding,  to refuse  any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without
announcement, to withdraw lots  without  previous  notice,  and to divide  any lot  or combine any two or more lots,  at
their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers will exercise all due caution in caring for consignments and auction lots but are not responsible if
such be lost, stolen, damaged or destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the
sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on conclusion of the bidding for each lot and
thereafter the Buyer is responsible  for the lot whether  or not it remains  on the premises  of the Auctioneers.  If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement
at the time of sale, by publication in a catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in
their sole discretion the right to refuse admittance to any individual.
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1 Pair of Italian Ceramic Seated
Greyhounds, 27"h.

$300 - $500

Lot # 1

$200 - $300

Lot # 2

Lot # 3
3 Schonbek Chandelier 3686 with

Certificates, Six Lights, 22"h.
$250 - $400

2 19th C. Leather Shell Caddy (29"h) with
Broad Arrow Mark.

Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308

or email us at lunds@lunds.com

The next scheduled Specialty Auctions are:
TopNotch - Feb 25 2025
Fine Art - Mar 04 2025

Collectable - Mar 11 2025
Decorative Arts - Mar 18 2025
Antique & Art - Mar 25 2025



$2,500 - $3,500

Lot # 200

Lot # 201
201 Mixed Media on Panel signed H.

(Herbert) Siebner, 24 1/4" x 24", "Sex
After Death", or "Man

$2,500 - $4,000

200 Suite of Bottega Veneta Luggage (2
hard / 2 over-the-shoulder) with
Keys, 23 1/2 & 31 1/2"w.

$200 - $400

Lot # 4

Lot # 5
5 17th C. English Oak Gateleg Table, 48

1/2"w.
$300 - $500

4 Chinese Bronze Censer, 8 1/8"h. -

6 Oil on Canvas Mounted on Board
signed J. (James) Pollard, 17" x 20
3/4", "Horses, Rider &

$1,000 - $2,000

Lot # 6



7 Oil on Canvas signed Verso Alexander
Melville, 14 x 12", "Portrait of a Young
Lady".

$250 - $500

Lot # 7
8 Royal Vienna-Style Porcelain Cabinet

Plate, 12 3/8" Diameter.
$120 - $180

Lot # 8
198 Chinese Rosewood High Table, 34

1/2" x 35 1/2" x 17 1/2".
$800 - $1,200

Lot # 198
199 Pair of Early 19th C. Oil Portraits of

Unidentified Sitters, 29 1/2" x 25"
Oval.

$300 - $500

Lot # 199



$500 - $750

Lot # 195

Lot # 196
196 Mid 19th C. Rosewood Side Chair,

34 7/8"h.
$60 - $100

195 Oil on Panel signed J.Scherrewitz, 9
1/4" x 15 1/2", "Gathering Seaweed ".

197 Pair of Chinese Yellow Ground
Cloisonne "Longevity Peaches"
Vases with Stands.

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 197

9 Russian Enameled Icon of Saint
Nicholas, 5 1/8" x 4 3/8" x 1/2" (minor
losses noted).

$100 - $200

Lot # 9

$300 - $400

Lot # 10

Lot # 11
11 Early 19th C. Dutch Marquetry

Cabinet, 82 1/2" x 56 1/2" x 11 1/2"
$1,000 - $1,500

10 Russian 84 Zlotnicki Enameled Icon, 7
x 5 3/4 x 1 1/8".



$300 - $500

Lot # 12

Lot # 13
13 Oil on Panel Attributed to William Etty

R.A., 9 x 12 3/8", "Study for Cain &
Abel".

$200 - $400

12 European School 18th C., 11 3/8" x 15
1/2", "Cavaliers on Horseback".

14 Stoneware Vase with Impressed Mark
of Wayne Ngan, 10 3/4"h.

$400 - $500

Lot # 14

$500 - $800

Lot # 191

Lot # 192
192 Chinese Giltwood Figure of the

Buddha, 18 7/8"h.
$200 - $400

191 Chinese Porcelain Vase signed
Cheng Songshi, 10 1/2"h. $150 - $300

Lot # 193

Lot # 194
194 Oil on Tin After J.P. Hasenclever, 8 x

6 5/8", "The Bagpiper".
$200 - $400

193 Glass Painted Print by James Pollard
, 20 3/8" x 25 1/2", "His Majesty's
Ship Mediator".



189 Chinese Tea Dust Porcelain Vase,
Impressed Qianlong Mark, 13"h.

$2,000 - $4,000

Lot # 189
190 Bronze Sculpture signed (Joe) Fafard

2005, 10 3/8h, #6/7, "Andie".
$2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 190
15 Waterford Crystal "Master Cutter"

Pattern Claret Jug, 12 1/4"h.
$120 - $180

Lot # 15
16 Oil on Board English School 19th C., 7

3/4 x 6", "Young Horseman with
Cattle".

$200 - $300

Lot # 16



17 Oil on Board After A.P. de Keyser, 7
1/4" x 5 3/4", "The Surprise".

$200 - $400

Lot # 17
18 Oil on Tin German School 19th C., 8"

x 6 1/2", "Forlorn Figures Gazing Out
Window".

$150 - $300

Lot # 18

$200 - $400

Lot # 185

Lot # 186
186 Mid 19th C. Chinoiserie Pole Screen,

54"h.
$200 - $400

185 Mid 19th C. Mahogany Sutherland
Table, 25"h.

$300 - $520

Lot # 187

Lot # 188
188 Ault Pottery Bowl, Model 807C, 4 3/4

"h.
$100 - $200

187 Hand Knotted Wool Ardabil Runner
Approximately 2'11" x 8'9".



$300 - $500

Lot # 182

Lot # 183
183 Arts & Crafts Brass Porch Light,

15"h.
$200 - $300

182 17th C. English Oak Coffer, 35 1/2"w

184 Bocephus Design Inglewood Canada
Humidor (4 1/2 x 13 3/8 x 10 3/8") &
S. Dupont Ashtray.

$400 - $600

Lot # 184
19 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain

"Musician & Crane" Vase, 8"h.
$150 - $300

Lot # 19 20 Chinese Gilt Metal Cloisonne Handled
Bowl, 2 Sections, 5 1/2" x 6 1/2"w.

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 20



21 1957 Fender Stratocaster Guitar Serial
#-22323 with Case - One Owner.

$20,000 - $30,000

Lot # 21
22 1956 Fender Precision Bass Serial

#12884, 46"L with Original Soft Case
$15,000 - $20,000

Lot # 22

$300 - $500

Lot # 178

Lot # 179
179 Graphite Drawing by E.J. (Edward

John) Hughes, 8 1/2" x 11 1/2" with
Certificate of Authenticat

$2,000 - $4,000

178 English School 18th C., 12 1/2" x 8
7/8", "Hunters with Hound & Catch"

$150 - $300

Lot # 180

Lot # 181
181 Kidney Shaped Mahogany Specimen

Table with Blind Fretwork, 30"h.
$200 - $400

180 Oil on Board in the Manner of Adolf
Stademan, 6 1/2 x 8 3/4", "Winter
Scene with Figures & Cotta



176 Medieval Illuminated Manuscript
Leaf, 3 1/4 x 2 1/2", Double Glazed.

$200 - $300

Lot # 176
177 Andrew Ross London No. 154

Compound Microscope (Approx.
17"h) with Case.

$1,250 - $1,750

Lot # 177
23 Blanc de Chine Porcelain Figure of

1000 Armed Guanyin.
$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 23
24 Chinese Jun Glaze Porcelain Baluster

Vase, Height Reduced, 11 1/2"h, with
Box.

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 24



$250 - $400

Lot # 25

Lot # 26
26 18th C. Dutch Oil on Canvas Manner

of Jean-Baptiste Monnoyer, 28 1/4 x
22 1/2", "Flowers".

$2,000 - $4,000

25 Italian Marble Torchiere, 38"h.
$500 - $750

Lot # 27

Lot # 28
28 Mid-Victorian Ormolu Mounted Walnut

Credenza with Sevres-Style Plaques,
72"w.

$1,000 - $2,000

27 Gilt Ormolu Leaf & Berry Decorated
Tazza with Crystal Bowls, 10 1/4"h
with 7 1/4" Bowl.

$800 - $1,200

Lot # 172

Lot # 173
173 Georgian Mahogany Tilt Top Table,

27 5/8"h.
$100 - $150

172 Mid 19th C. Sarcophagus-Form Faux
Tortoiseshell Tea Caddy, 6 3/4 x 9 x
5 1/2", NO EXPORT.

$250 - $400

Lot # 174

Lot # 175
175 Etching by Deuchar After Van

Ostade, 3 x 2 3/8", "Musician"
(cropped, laid down).

$100 - $200

174 Old Caucasian Carpet Approximately
6'2" x 5'8".



169 19th C. Mahogany Campaign Chest
Ex- Collection Brig. General Robert
McDouall.

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 169

$200 - $400

Lot # 170

Lot # 171
171 Photography Collection: Brig.

General Robert McDouall.
$100 - $200

170 Canteen of Mappin & Webb
Hallmarked Silver Fish Knives &
Forks, NO EXPORT. $200 - $400

Lot # 29

Lot # 30
30 Victorian Silver Mounted Regimental

Horn Cup, 9 7/8 x 13 3/4 x 8".
$500 - $750

29 18th C. Oil Portrait of a Gent with
Bicorn Hat, 35" x 29".

$800 - $900

Lot # 31

Lot # 32
32 Mid 19th C. Burl Walnut Davenport

Desk, 34"h.
$400 - $600

31 Fine Afghan Wool Bokhara Carpet
Approximately 10'8" x 6'8".



$3,250 - $4,000

Lot # 33

Lot # 34
34 Breitling A 41360 Wristwatch & Two

Extra Straps.
$3,000 - $4,000

33 Mixed Media on Paper signed (Peter)
Max, 18 x 14", "Asia on Blends",
Unique Variation.

$2,500 - $3,500

Lot # 35

Lot # 36
36 Liberty Art Nouveau Platinum

Diamond & Aquamarine Pendant Attr.
to Archibald Knox.

$3,000 - $6,000

35 Breitling B 13352 Wristwatch & Extra
Strap, Serviced 2022.

167 Oil on Board signed Leroy Neiman
90, 27" x 22", "Augusta, GA".

$3,000 - $6,000

Lot # 167
168 Pair of Tiffin Dakota Apothecary/

Candy Jars, 11 1/2".
$120 - $180

Lot # 168



$100 - $200

Lot # 164

Lot # 165
165 Pair of Oil on Board signed Thos.

(Thomas) C. Blake, 8 x 10", "Hudson
River Scenes".

$200 - $400

164 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet
Approximately 6'5" x 3'8".

166 Oil on Copper Flemish School 17th
C. 7 1/8 x 9 7/8", "No Room at the
Inn"

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 166

37 1859 Empire Francais Gold Coin in
Gold Frame, TW 24.39g.

$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 37
38 Antique Byzantine Metal & Carved

Wood Crucifix, 4 1/2"h.
$200 - $300

Lot # 38



39 Baume & Mercier Linea 3295549
Stainless Steel & Diamond Wrist
Watch.

$800 - $1,200

Lot # 39

$1,200 - $1,800

Lot # 40

Lot # 41
41 1877 Leopold II Belgian 20 FR. Gold

Coin in Gold Frame, TW 12.2g.
$500 - $750

40 14K Haisla "Wolf-N-Frog" Bracelet
Monogrammed KT (Kelvin
Thompson), 15.1g, 2 3/8"w.

161 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain
Brush Pot, Overglaze Red Tongzhi
Mae.

$200 - $300

Lot # 161 $100 - $150

Lot # 162

Lot # 163
163 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain

Bowl, Tongzhi Mark, 2 1/2 x 4 1/4"
Diam., (hairline noted).

$150 - $200

162 "Chateau Laguiole" Vialis Corkscrew
& Pouch, 4 1/2"L.



$600 - $1,000

Lot # 157

Lot # 158
158 Antique Violin signed Hopf with 2

Bows & Nylon Case, 23 1/2"L.
$250 - $500

157 Oil on Canvas signed A. (Ambrosini)
Jerome, 30 x 25", "Portrait of a
Young Officer".

$300 - $500

Lot # 159

Lot # 160
160 Napoleonic Cast Iron Portrait

Roundel in Gilt Metal Frame, 5 x 4
3/8" Diameter.

$100 - $200

159 Silk Blend Prayer Mat Acquired
Rajasthan India 1983, Approximately
5'6" x 2'.

$4,000 - $6,000

Lot # 42

Lot # 43
43 Hallmarked Silver Photo Frame, 5 7/8

x 5 7/8".
$100 - $200

42 Antique 14K (tested) Gold Sterling &
12K European Cut Diamond Bracelet,
37.6g, 2 3/4" Diam.

$200 - $400

Lot # 44

Lot # 45
45 1970's Heuer Yacht Timer in Case.

$750 - $1,000

44 19th C. Brass "Basket" Clock signed
Conrad Felsing Berlin, 4 1/8" Diam.



$100 - $150

Lot # 46

Lot # 47
47 Napoleonic Portrait Miniature signed

Indistinctly, 3" Diameter, NO EXPORT
$150 - $200

46 Two Persian Miniatures: Figures &
Crocodiles / Court Scene, Largest 9
3/8 x 5 7/8".

48 Book: "The Preacher"/Owen Jones/
Longman & Co., with "Carved" Boards
1849.

$500 - $750

Lot # 48

$200 - $400

Lot # 153

Lot # 154
154 Haida Argillite Model Pole signed

Alfred Davidson July 2/95, 7"h. -
$600 - $800

153 Nuu-Chah-Nulth Basketry Hat, 7 1/4"
x 9 1/2" Diameter.

$150 - $200

Lot # 155

Lot # 156
156 Tabriz Carpet Approximately 6'4" x

9'7".
$500 - $800

155 Walrus Tusk Scrimshaw Cribbage
Board , 22 3/4"L, NO EXPORT.



$120 - $180

Lot # 149

Lot # 150
150 Haida Argillite Model Totem Pole

signed Reg. Davidson Haida BC
1974, 8 1/16"h.

$800 - $1,000

149 Late Georgian Mahogany Armchair,
38"h.

$300 - $400

Lot # 151

Lot # 152
152 Sculpture signed Isa Aupalukta with

Syllabics, 8 1/8" x 9 1/4" x 3 1/4",
"Mother & Child".

$200 - $300

151 Old Northwest Coast Goat Horn
Spoon, 7 1/8"L.

49 Oil on Canvas in the Manner of
George Moorland, 18 x 24", "Woody
Landscape with Gypsies".

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 49

50 Concert Poster: 1967 Blues Project
Matrix San Francisco, 20 x 14 3/4"
(scuff noted).

$200 - $400

Lot # 50



$200 - $400

Lot # 51

Lot # 52
52 Napoleonic Prisoner of War Straw

Work Box, 4 7/8 x 11 3/8 x 7 3/4", (as
found).

$200 - $400

51 Concert Poster: 1967 Papa Bears
Medicine Show, Retinal Circus
Vancouver, 20 x 12 1/2".

$200 - $300

Lot # 53

Lot # 54
54 Bronze Pelican Car Mascot signed L.

Artus, 4 1/4"h.
$150 - $200

53 Pair of Oil on Canvas After F.E.
Meyerheim, 10 x 8 5/8", "Mothers
Joy".

$150 - $250

Lot # 145

Lot # 146
146 Cased Set of Mother of Pearl

Handled Fish & Fruit Knives.
$150 - $200

145 Scottish Provincial Silver Ladle:
James Gordon/Aberdeen/C.1770,
15"L, 199g.

$100 - $200

Lot # 147

Lot # 148
148 19th C. Chinese Carved Tusk on

Stand (26 1/2"L) with 1980 Receipt.
$4,000 - $5,000

147 Edwardian Mahogany Sideboard,
6'W.



142 18th C. Silver Etui with Nutmeg
Grater.

$200 - $300

Lot # 142

$100 - $150

Lot # 143

Lot # 144
144 Napoleonic Snuff Box, "Le Mort du

Duc de Montebello", 3 3/8" Diam.
$100 - $200

143 Gilt Bronze Medallion "Napoleon
Premier Consul de la Republique",
NO EXPORT, 4" Diameter.

Lot # 55

Lot # 56
56 Napoleonic Portrait Miniature on

Porcelain, 3 1/8"h.
$100 - $150

55 Arts & Crafts Silver Handled Bowl (1
7/8") PXA/London/1919, 185g.

Lot # 57
57 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain

Pillow, Jiaxing Mark, 5 3/4"L.
$300 - $500

$200 - $300

$300 - $500

Lot # 58

Lot # 59
59 Medieval-Style Fragmentary Carving,

3 1/8"h, NO EXPORT.
$100 - $200

58 Royal Canadian Army Service Corps
Dress Sword & Sheath.



60 Collection of Napoleonic Items:
Ceramics / Bust / Bookmark.

$100 - $200

Lot # 60

61 Concert Poster: 1969 Roxy, Portland
200 at Beaver Hall, Portland, 20 1/2 x
15 1/4".

$200 - $400

Lot # 61
140 Napoleonic Portrait Miniature signed

Lucas in Guilt Metal Frame, 8 1/2"h.
$180 - $300

Lot # 140 141 Hallmarked Silver Charles & George
Fox/London/1849 Cup, 3 1/2"h, 177g.

$200 - $300

Lot # 141



$150 - $300

Lot # 137

Lot # 138
138 "Susse Freres Editeurs Paris" Gilt

Bronze Napoleonic Seal, 3"h.
$150 - $200

137 Napoleonic Prisoner of War Bone
Domino Set with Box, 5 5/8"L.

139 Napoleonic Bronze "Alliance with
Saxony" 1806 Medallion, 1 5/8"
Diam. , 37.9g.

$100 - $200

Lot # 139

62 Chinese Porcelain Vase (15 1/2"h)
with Box.

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 62

$200 - $400

Lot # 63

Lot # 64
64 Jaeger Le Coultre Atmos Clock Serial

#456898, 9 1/8 x 8 1/4 x 6 1/2".
$1,000 - $1,500

63 Vintage Italian Brass & Copper
Alcohol Meter with Original Box (as
found).



$100 - $200

Lot # 65

Lot # 66
66 Carved Napoleonic Figure, NO

EXPORT, 6 1/8"h.
$300 - $500

65 19th C. Needlework Panel.

$200 - $300

Lot # 67

Lot # 68
68 Napoleonic Bovine Horn Snuff Box, 2

x 3 1/4 x 1".
$150 - $300

67 Two Napoleonic Era Profile Portrait
Miniatures, 3 3/4 & 2 3/4"h, NO
EXPORT.

134 Republic Mille Fleur Porcelain Dish,
Qianlong Mark, 5 5/8" Diameter with
Box.

$150 - $200

Lot # 134

$300 - $500

Lot # 135

Lot # 136
136 Meiji Satsuma Vase, "The 16 Arhat",

4 3/4".
$200 - $400

135 Stanley London Hydrographic
Sextant in Original Case with Later
Handle, 5 x 10 x 9 1/2".



$100 - $200

Lot # 131

Lot # 132
132 Napoleonic Prisoner of War Bone

Playing Cards with Box, Appr. 49
Cards, 5 5/8"L.

$150 - $300

131 19th C. "Ajaccio" Napoleonic
Miniature Engraved Gourd Bottle, 1
3/4"h. 133 Silver Taper Stick: WM

Gould/London/ 1755, 5"h, 150g.
$300 - $500

Lot # 133

$100 - $200

Lot # 69

Lot # 70
70 19th C. "Dante" Wax Seal Handle, 4

1/2"h, on stand, NO EXPORT.
$150 - $300

69 Napoleonic Snuff Box, Bovine Horn &
Other Material, 4"w, NO EXPORT (as
found).

$1,200 - $1,300

Lot # 71

Lot # 72
72 Oak Turners Chair, 34".

$200 - $300

71 Afghan Wool Bokhara Vegetable Dye
Carpet Approximately 11'3" x 8'3".



73 Oil on Canvas Monogrammed WO
(William Osborne), 18 x 24", "Dragoon
Guards Horse"

$1,000 - $2,000

Lot # 73

74 Concert Poster: Quick Silver
"Kaleidoscope, Avalon Ballroom, 1968
", 20 x 14".

$200 - $400

Lot # 74
128 Hand Knotted Wool Ardabil Runner

Approximately 2'8" x 10'5".
$200 - $400

Lot # 128

$200 - $400

Lot # 129

Lot # 130
130 Napoleonic Porcelain Teapot Marked

Edouard Sobussol Geneve.
$100 - $200

129 Concert Poster: 1967 Moby Grape
Avalon Ballroom, 20 x 14".



126 Satirical Engraving by Williams &
Walker, 13 x 9 1/4", "Jack & Poll at
Portsmouth".

$150 - $200

Lot # 126
127 Late 19th/Early 20th C. Ormolu

Mounted Mahogany Dresser with
Oval Mirror, 56 1/2".

$200 - $400

Lot # 127
75 2005 Fender Custom Jazz Bass

Guitar with G&G Fender Hard Case,
46 3/4"L.

$3,000 - $4,000

Lot # 75
76 1948 Martin 00-18 Guitar Serial

#108612, 39"L with Hard Case.
$1,500 - $2,500

Lot # 76



77 Chinese Wucai Porcelain Bowl, Kangxi
Mark, 3 1/2 x 8" Diameter, with Box.

$300 - $500

Lot # 77

$200 - $300

Lot # 78

Lot # 79
79 Yukon Black Porcelain Vase with

Impressed Mark of Wayne Ngan, 9"h.
$300 - $400

78 Italian Ceramic Blackamoor Figure,
37"h.

$1,200 - $1,800

Lot # 122

Lot # 123
123 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain

Phoenix Dish, Daoguang Mark, 10
5/8" Diameter.

$200 - $300

122 Three Royal Copenhagen Flora
Danica Plates, 8 3/4" Diameter.

$500 - $800

Lot # 124

Lot # 125
125 Oil on Canvas signed C. Furneaux,

17 x 29 1/4", "Kilauea Hawaii 1884".
$2,000 - $4,000

124 Tabriz Carpet Approximately 6'6" x
9'8".



$500 - $800

Lot # 118

Lot # 119
119 Early 19th C. Oil Portrait of a

Youthful Beauty, 29 1/4" x 24 1/4".
$200 - $400

118 Sarogh Carpet Approximately 6'10" x
10'2".

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 120

Lot # 121
121 Georgian Mahogany Tilt Top Table

with Bird Cage Feature, 28 1/2"h.
$150 - $250

120 Chinese Cast Bronze "Dragons"
Censer with Xuande Mark, 4 3/8 x 10
3/8 Diam., 4915g.

$200 - $400

Lot # 80

Lot # 81
81 Persian Kilim Carpet with Zoomorphic

Designs Approximately 6'4" x 9'6".
$1,200 - $1,300

80 Hong Kong Rosewood Low Table, 63
x 39".

$300 - $500

Lot # 82

Lot # 83
83 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, Approx.

6'9" x 4'1".
$300 - $400

82 Hand Knotted Wool Gharje Runner
Approximately 3' x 10'7".



$150 - $250

Lot # 84

Lot # 85
85 Longquan Celadon Bowl (1 5/8 x 4 3/8

" Diameter) with Box.
$200 - $400

84 Stoneware Low Bowl signed (Walter)
Dexter, 2 1/2 x 12 1/4" Diameter.

$200 - $300

Lot # 86

Lot # 87
87 Chinese Ming-Style Yellow Glazed

Bowl with Yongle Mark, 3 7/8 x 8 1/8"
Diameter.

$500 - $1,000

86 Pair of Chinese Porcelain Tea Bowls
with Guangxu Mark, 2 1/2"h with Box.

$200 - $400

Lot # 114

Lot # 115
115 Vintage Carved Wood Working

Goose Decoy signed Vic. Faulkes,
17 1/2"L.

$150 - $250

114 Concert Poster: 1967 Mother Earth
Retinal Circus Vancouver, 20 3/4" x
13 1/4".

$250 - $400

Lot # 116

Lot # 117
117 Three Napoleonic Engravings,

Largest 8 3/4 x 11 3/8", "Various
Subjects".

$100 - $200

116 Pair of Louis XVI-Style Ormolu &
Onyx Urns Mounted as Lamps, 14
1/2"h



112 Colour Woodblock with Mica signed
T. (Tadashi) Nakayama 1956, 29" x
12 3/4", "Girl with...".

$200 - $400

Lot # 112
113 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed Jimmy,

11" x 8 1/4" x 5", "Figures Catching
Fish" (scuffs noted).

$300 - $500

Lot # 113

$300 - $500

Lot # 88

Lot # 89
89 Chinese Rosewood Four Panel

Screen, Each Section 76 1/2" x 22 x 1
1/2".

$1,000 - $1,500

88 Chinese Famille Rose Porcelain Bowl,
Xuantong Mark, 3 7/8 x 10 1/8" Diam.
with Box.

$300 - $400

Lot # 90

Lot # 91
91 Pair of Oil on Board signed Th.

Strassberger Verso, 7 x 10 1/4",
"Equestrian Subjects".

$300 - $600

90 Iranian Shiraz Saddle Blanket, 40" x
42 1/2".



92 19th C. Ottoman Suzani Tapestry
Approximately 66 x 99".

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 92

$200 - $400

Lot # 93

Lot # 94
94 Concert Poster: 1967 Quicksilver

Messenger Service Avalon Ballroom,
20 x 14 1/4".

$200 - $400

93 Concert Poster: 1967 Fat Jack My
Indole Ring, Retinal Circus Vancouver,
21 7/8 x 16 1/4

110 Chinese Jun Glaze Porcelain Bottle
Vase, 10"h with Box.

$250 - $400

Lot # 110
111 Edwardian Painted Mahogany

Cabinet Raised on Legs, 78 1/4" x 58
1/2" x 19 1/2".

$300 - $600

Lot # 111



$300 - $400

Lot # 107

Lot # 108
108 Oil on Canvas signed R. (Richard)

Lipps, 30 x 22", "Sunlit Atrium with
Gossipers".

$300 - $500

107 Japanese Woodblock Triptych by
Utagawa Kunisada, 14 1/4" x 31",
"Beneath the Fireworks..."

109 Pair of Chinese Famille Rose
Porcelain Vases (9 1/8") with Box.

$200 - $400

Lot # 109

$150 - $300

Lot # 95

Lot # 96
96 Mid 19th C. Papier Mache Sewing

Box, 3 3/8 x 9 x 6 1/8".
$100 - $200

95 Antique Gilt Wood Laurel Wreath
Mirror, 21 3/4".

$150 - $300

Lot # 97

Lot # 98
98 19th C. Continental Porcelain

Napoleonic Pipe, 8 5/8"h
$100 - $200

97 Napoleonic Meerschaum Pipe with
Synthetic Amber Stem, on stand, 12
1/2"L.



$100 - $200

Lot # 99

Lot # 100
100 Persian Silk Blend Tree of Life

Carpet, 4'5" x 6'9".
$500 - $1,000

99 Welsh Oak Cider Flask, 18th C. or
Earlier, 6 1/4"w (as found).

$300 - $400

Lot # 101

Lot # 102
102 19th C. Unsigned Watercolour, 11

1/2 " x 25 1/2", "Antique View of
Hong Kong Harbour".

$200 - $400

101 Japanese Woodblock Triptych by
Utagawa Kunisada, 13 3/8" x 30 1/4",
"Scene with Musicians".

$200 - $400

Lot # 103

Lot # 104
104 Hand Knotted Wool Ardabil Runner

2'7" x 12'7".
$300 - $600

103 Antique Map: A Plan of the Town
Fortifications of Gibraltar", Sayer &
Bennett, 1779.

$100 - $150

Lot # 105

Lot # 106
106 Early 19th C. Oil Portrait of a

Youthful Beauty, 30" x 25".
$200 - $400

105 Late 19th C. Mahogany Canterbury,
21 3/4"h.


